[ FARMING |

WANTED
Farmland to Rent,
Cash or Share Crop
Call Jeff or Wayne Siefker
726-6972 or 776-8930

24-tf

tESSEX

FREE PRESS
online.

Ford 9000 diesel with H.D.
scraper blade, 5000 hours,
$7500. Ford 5000 diesel,
4000 hours, $6500. Ph. 519-
984-2604. 48-tf

John Deere 314 hydro, 46”
deck, 49” snow blower plus
cozy cab, good condition,
$3650 o.b.o. Ph. 818-6347.

5-4
Heavy duty 8 foot 3 pt. hitch
scraper blade. Ph. 567-
6418. 5-1*

[ HELP WANTED |

2 pizza makers, drivers and
kitchen staff. Apply in per-
son, after 3 p.m., Naples
Pizza, 216 Talbot St., Essex.

reinventing
the news.
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© Headlines
Lost&Found | N} ©photos
Lost Gold Diamond Ring (*] cnming Events
near CIBC in Essex. Oﬂﬂlllmlls
Sentimental value. Ph. 519-
776-9439. 52 fOSports
/ \ © Links
C@ © Feedback
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Binder Real Estate

BROKERAGE
INDEPENDENTLY OWNED AND OPERATED

Ann Kuharski*

Richard* & Judi**
Hurtubise

.. afi
Nancy Kovacs-Desmarais™

REALTOR

MULTPLE LISTING SERVI®

www.mls.ca
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73 TALBOT. S. — ESSEX — Charming 5 bedrm,
3 bath, 2 kitchen home within walking distance of
all conveniences. Zoning allows for duplex.
Many updates. Asking $159,900. Call CLARE**

145 TALBOT ST. S. — ESSEX - Great 3 bedrm
starter or retirement home. Asking $129,900.
Close to all conveniences. Call NANCY*.

94 ARTHUR - ESSEX — 4 bedrm home within
walking distance of all conveniences. Hardwood
flrs, open concept living/dining.  Asking
$129,900. Call CLARE** or NANCY*.

7020 GIARDINI: 5 acre hobby farm w/9 yr. old
hse, main flr fam.rm, fin.bsmt. 4 bedrms, 2 baths,
finished out blding w/heat, water & hydro,
$299,000, call Richard*, 776-5707.

THE ESSENCE OF ELEGANCE: Amazing
2-3 bdrm brick & vinyl ranch, only 8yrs old, open
concept, oak kit w/lots of cupboards & eat area,
garden doors to sunroom, master bdrm w/4pc
ensuite & walkin closet, full basement, familyrm
& 3rd bdrm, landscaped privacy fenced yard,
Now $204,900. Call Ann*

364 PRINCESS: 2 bdrm mobile, renovated, cute,
comfortable & affordable, $34,900, Call Ann*

89 DANA: 2 bdrm mobile, newer windows, FAG
furnace, wall a/c., open concept, cute & comfort-
able $24,900. Call Ann*

137 DANA: 3 bdrm mobile, many updates
include fag/ca, drywall, vinyl siding, windows,
peaked roof, plus addition $53,500. Call Ann*

381 MALDEN N: Seller is anxious, 3 bdrms,

extra 1g rooms, peak roof, sundeck, reasonable
utility bills, $45,000.Call Ann*

340 DREW: Seller will entertain all offers, 3
bdrm mobile, adult section. Eat in Kkit,
$22,000.Call Ann*

10 HAWTHORNE: Great for the family this
3 bdrm mobile is immaculate, country size kit
w/gas f.p., spacious livingrm, carport, fenced
yard, covered patio, $61,000. Call Ann*

365 PRINCESS: 3 bdrm mobile w/ addition, dry-
wall, new roof shingles in ‘06, reinsulated, win-
dows, newer fag/ca, roof shingles less than 1
month old, $49,900. Call Ann*

117 STEVEN: 2 bdrm mobile, Irg kit & eat area,
bath w/soaker tub, awesome sundeck, lots of
room for living, $34,900.Call Ann*

2 ELM: 3 brm mobile w/addition, Lucier Estates,
updated bath, office/den, open concept
livingrmy/kit, 1g Indry w/xtra cupboard & storage,
Asking $38,500. Call Ann*

33 DANA: 2 Irg bdrm mobile, updates incl. vinyl
windows, peaked roof, newer carpet & flring,
immediate possession, $36,000. Call Ann*

267 BEVERLY: Nicely decorated 2 bdrm mobile
in adult section of Viscount Estates, Irg livin-
groom, dining rm & family room, storage room,
Call Ann* Only $29,900.

180 NEIL: Awesome family size 3 bdrm mobile.
Updates incl. windows, doors, drywall, vinyl sid-
ing, fag/ca, sundeck, updated bath, bright sun-
room, eat in kit, $47,000. Call Ann*

9 SPRUCE: Just listed in McGregor, asking
$17,500, 2 bdrm mobile w/peaked roof, ready for
possession. Call Ann*

COUNTRY HOME: 3 br large bedrooms, 2 full
baths, 100°x200’ lot, newer gas furnace & central
air, some windows, roof shingles and more. Very
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